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Pts
128
104
80
72
64
60
56
52
50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

List of results

Competition
Championnats du Monde

Name
RUSSIA
UKRAINE
USA
AZERBAIJAN
POLAND
HUNGARY
ITALY

CHINA
FRANCE
KOREA
GREAT BRITAIN
SPAIN
GERMANY
HONG KONG
VENEZUELA
TUNISIA
JAPAN
KAZAKHSTAN
MEXICO
ARGENTINA
ICELAND
AUSTRALIA
BRAZIL
CANADA

http://fie.ch/Competitions/ResultsList.aspx?Key=15DSE3778E13E8C...

Place Date
Catania 15.10.2011

Category
Senior Sabre

Nationality
RUS
UKR
USA
AZE
POL
HUN
ITA
CHN
FRA
KOR
GBR
ESP
GER
HKG
VEN
TUN
JPN
KAZ
MEX
ARG
ISL
AUS
BRA
CAN

Weapon

Gender

F

Event
Team

Type
CHM
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/y\  Iables -
\ Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
F~-1 E Championnats du Monde Catania 15.10.2011 Senior Sabre F Team CHM
Tableau de 16
1 RUSSIA RUS  |RUSSIA
17 HONG KONG HKG  [45/17 RUSSIA
9 HUNGARY HUN  |HUNGARY 45/29
8 KOREA KOR 45/39 RUSSIA
5 ITALY ITA ITALY 45/33
12 GREAT BRITAIN GBR  [45/25 USA
13 TUNISIA TUN  |usa 45/43
4 USA USA  |45/35
3 CHINA CHN  |CHINA
19 VENEZUELA VEN  [45/43 AZERBAIJAN
22 AZERBAILJAN AZE  |AZERBAIJAN 45/43
6 FRANCE FRA  [45/44 UKRAINE
7 POLAND POL  |POLAND 45/25
10 GERMANY GER  |45/27 UKRAINE
15 SPAIN ESP  |UKRAINE 45/36
2 UKRAINE UKR  [45/26
Finale
1 RUSSIA RUS  |RUSSIA
2 UKRAINE UKR  [45/43
Tableau 9-16
17 HONG KONG HKG  |KOREA
8 KOREA KOR  [45/22 KOREA
12 GREAT BRITAIN GBR  |GREAT BRITAIN 45/41
13 TUNISIA TUN  [45/26 FRANCE
19 VENEZUELA VEN  |FRANCE 45/43
6 FRANCE FRA  [45/34 FRANCE
10 GERMANY GER  |SPAIN 45/43
15 SPAIN ESP  [45/42
Tableau 13-16
17 HONG KONG HKG |HONG KONG
13 TUNISIA TUN  [45/30 GERMANY
19 VENEZUELA VEN  |GERMANY 45/26
10 GERMANY GER  [45/37
Place 15+16
13 TUNISIA TUN  |VENEZUELA
19 VENEZUELA VEN  [45/34
Place 11+12
12 GREAT BRITAIN GBR  |GREAT BRITAIN
15 SPAIN ESP  [45/35
Tableau 5-8
9 HUNGARY HUN  |HUNGARY
5 ITALY ITA 45/40 POLAND
3 CHINA CHN  |POLAND 45/26
7 POLAND POL  [45/33
Place 7+8
5 ITALY ITA ITALY
3 CHINA CHN  [45/40
Place 3+4
4 USA USA  |USA
22 AZERBAIJAN AZE  [45/40
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